9:40

10:00

10:10

11:10
11:20

11:45

13:45

14:10

14:35

15:00

15:05

15:40

16:05

16:35

17:00

of Seattle

ASMDAP 2022

Schedule, 7 september, 2022.

Registration
Opening speech

M. Terek  (Keynote speaker)

Metodoldgia uréovania velkosti vyberového suboru (in Slovak and English)
Coffee break

T. Hajdukova

Using data analysis to improve effectiveness of collecting payments for social
security

Lunch
Restaurant on the ground floor in the building of VSM

S. Shvydka (Invited talk)

Applying Generalized Additive Models for Analyzing Biological Data

M. Zdimalova

Discrete Theoretical Approach to Image Analysis

N. Krivonakova

Assessment of performance and uncertainty in qualitative chemical analysis
Discussion on the possibility of publishing a book

Coffee break

R. JanoScova

Weka case studies

M. Nehéz

Similarity Measures and Graphlet-based Comparison of Networks
T. Simon

Software for Graphlet-based Network Analysis

End of presentations



