



ASMDAP 2022

Schedule, 7 september, 2022.

Time	
9:40	Registration
10:00	Opening speech
10:10	M. Terek (Keynote speaker) Metodológia určovania veľkosti výberového súboru (in Slovak and English)
11:10	Coffee break
11:20	T. Hajdúková Using data analysis to improve effectiveness of collecting payments for social security
11:45	Lunch Restaurant on the ground floor in the building of VSM
13:45	S. Shvydka (Invited talk)
	Applying Generalized Additive Models for Analyzing Biological Data
14:10	M. Ždímalová Discrete Theoretical Approach to Image Analysis
14:35	N. Krivoňáková
	Assessment of performance and uncertainty in qualitative chemical analysis
15:00	Discussion on the possibility of publishing a book
15:05	Coffee break
15:40	R. Janošcová
	Weka case studies
16:05	M. Nehéz Similarity Measures and Graphlet-based Comparison of Networks
16:35	T. Šimon Software for Graphlet-based Network Analysis
17:00	End of presentations